
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 09/20/11
10/03/11 

District 09 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

09-INY-136-10.0/12.5 IN INYO COUNTY NEAR BIG PINE ON SR GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CHRIS TALBOT $1,689,702 05/05/11 60%
09-347304 168 FROM US 395 TO 0.2 MILE WEST OF 

DEATH VALLEY ROAD AND NEAR LONE PINE 

ON SR 136 FROM 10.0 T 

CONSTRUCT COLD IN PLACE PAVEMENT 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

(760)872-0794 

500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$3,715
 $3,715

05/17/11 
10/14/11 

0%

HM1 WPCP 

09-INY-136-/10 IN INYO COUNTY NEAR LONE PINE FROM US GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CHRIS TALBOT $1,820,635 05/24/11 32%
09-347704 395 TO 10.0 MILES EAST OF US 395 AND 

NEAR KEELER FROM 12.5 MILES EAST OF 

US 395 TO ROUTE 19 

PLACE HMA CONCRETE ON PAVEMENT 

WATSONVILLE CA 95076 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

(760)872-0794 

500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$2,025
 $2,025

06/10/11 
10/14/11 

0%

HM1 WPCP 

09-INY-190-29.6/36.1 IN INYO COUNTY ABOUT 10 MILES EAST OF WILLIAM KANAYAN CONSTRUCTION ANDREW BRANDT $561,817 05/19/11 100%
09-326304 
ACST-PP19-(001)5 

--() 

KEELER AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 5.0 

MILES EAST OF ROUTE 136 TO 1.5 MILES 

WEST TO TALC CITY 

REMOVE AND PLACE CULVERTS 

RIMFOREST CA 92378 

(909)337-5428 

P O BOX 643 

(760)872-8036 

500 S. MAIN. ST. 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$511,581
 $0

06/03/11 
09/02/11 

100%

COMPLETED 
09/02/11 

HA42 WPCP 

09-INY-190-57.9/63.9 IN INYO COUNTY IN DEATH VALLEY GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CHRIS TALBOT $1,143,147 10/27/10 100%
09-347504 NATIONAL PARK 

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

P O BOX 50085 500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$1,001,419
 $0

11/17/10 
09/06/11 
09/06/11 

100%

(831)724-1011 
(760)872-0794 COMPLETED 

HM1 WPCP 

09-INY-395-108.8/0 IN INYO COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS LEGG INC. $359,996 08/10/11 0%
09-334004 
ACST-PEX0-(270)0 

CONSTRUCT HMA TURNOUTS 2551 2ND STREET $0
 $0

08/24/11 
0%

--() LIVERMORE CA 94550 

(925)605-4500 

HA27 WPCP 

09-MNO-89-/7.6 IN MONO COUNTY NEAR COLEVILLE FROM US SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION INCTIM SHULTZ $1,211,007 06/06/11 100% 
09-348204 395 TO THE ALPINE COUNTY LINE 

PLACE HMA ON EXISTING PAVEMENT 
SPARKS NV 89435 

P O BOX 50760 500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$1,186,600 
$803,074 

06/24/11 
09/21/11 

97% 

(775)355-0420 
SUSPENDED 

HM1 WPCP 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 09/20/11
10/03/11
 

District 09 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract 
Location 

Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Awarded 
Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

09-MNO-120-5.4/50 

HM1A 

09-347204 

WPCP 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR LEE VINING AT 

VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 6.6 MILES WEST 

OF US 395 TO 8.9 MILES WEST OF ROUTE 

6 

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT ON EXISTING 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

H.J. BLOMMER 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$1,018,006
 $869,800
 $869,800

03/10/11 
03/28/11 
09/20/11 

100%

 83%

09-MNO-203-/8.7 

HM1A 

09-346904 
ACST-P203-(010)E 

P2-03 0-(0E)

--() 

WPCP 

IN MONO COUNTY IN AND NEAR MAMMOTH 

LAKES FROM 1.1 MILE EAST OF MADERA 

COUNTY LINE TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF 

230/395 SEPARATION 

PLACE WARM MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 

WATSONVILLE, CA 95077 

H. J. BLOMMER 

(760)648-7906 

P.O. BOX 50085 500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$3,949,370
 $3,045,423
 $1,807,804

06/17/10 
07/12/10 
09/22/11 

98%

 77%

SUSPENDED 

09-MNO-270-/9.8 

HA22 

09-338104 
ACST-S270-(001)E 

S2-70 0-(1E) 

--() 

WPCP 

IN MONO COUNTY ABOUT 6 MILES SOUTH OF 

BRIDGEPORT FROM ROUTE 395 TO 9.8 

MILES EAST OF ROUTE 395 

PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 

SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION INC 

SPARKS NV 89435 

(775)355-0420 

TIM SHULTZ 

P O BOX 50760 500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$3,833,007
 $3,735,910

 $92,905

02/09/11 
02/28/11 
09/22/11 
09/22/11 

100%

 95%

09-MNO-395-9.9/12.6 

HA22 

09-295604 
NH-P395-(232)E 

--() 

WPCP 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR TOMS PLACE FROM 

0.6 MILE NORTH OF LOWER ROCK CREEK 

ROAD TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF CROOKED 

CREEK BRIDGE 

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

CHRIS TALBOT 

(760)872-0794 

500 S MAIN ST 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$1,714,831
 $1,666,023

 $0

12/13/10 
12/22/10 
09/07/11 

100%

 100%

COMPLETED 
09/07/11 

09-MNO-395-12.6/36.1 

HM1 

09-347404 
ACNH-P395-(233)E 

--() 

WPCP 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR HILTON CREEK FROM 

0.1 MILE NORTH OF CROOKED CREEK 

BRIDGE TO 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF OBSIDIAN 

DOME ROAD 

PLACE ASPHALT RUBBER SEAL 

INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL INC 

WATSONVILLE CA 950775085 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

$2,217,571
 $0
 $0

04/28/11 
05/18/11 

0%

 0%

09-MNO-395-23.6/27.1 

HA21 

09-337704 
NH-P395-(231) 

BHNH-P395-(231)E 

--() 

WPCP 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR MAMMOTH LAKES 

FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF MAMMOTH CREEK 

BRIDGE TO 0.6 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 

395/203 SEPARATION 

REHABILITATE BRIDGE DECK 

C C MYERS INC 

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 957412948 

(916)635-9370 

P O BOX 2948 

H. J. BLOMMER 

(760)648-7906

 $1,865,761 
$1,164,510 
$257,154 

11/23/10 
12/14/10 
11/01/11 

73% 

61% 

SUSPENDED 
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10/03/11 

District 09 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

09-MNO-395-36.1/40.1 IN MONO COUNTY ABOUT 15 MILES SOUTH GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY H. J. BLOMMER $3,909,785 12/28/10 100%
09-343404 
NH-P395-(230)E 

--() 

OF LEE VINING FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF 

OBSIDIAN DOME ROAD TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH 

OF SOUTH JUNCTION RO 

ROAD PRESERVATION 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$3,253,285
 $44,603

01/24/11 
09/29/11 

83%

SUSPENDED 

WPCP 

09-MNO-395-51.0/51.2 IN MONO COUNTY ON ROUTE 395 NEAR LEE Q & D CONSTRUCTION INC H. J. BLOMMER $438,245 04/20/11 100%
09-346604 
ACHS-NHGP-(235)E 

5E- -( ) 

FINING FROM UTILITY ROAD TO 

VINING AVENUE 

CONSTRUCT BRIDGE RAIL 

LEE 

RENO NV 89431 

(775)786-2677 

P O BOX 10865 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$423,531
 $0

05/10/11 
08/25/11 

100%

COMPLETED 
08/30/11 

HB1 WPCP 

09-MNO-395-65.1/69.6 IN MONO COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY TIM SHULTZ $3,260,226 05/13/11 0%
09-343204 
ACNH-ACST-(026)E 

015- 0-(6E)

--() 

(395-65.1/69.6, 395-76.0/77.0, 182­

0.0/6.2) 

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY 
WATSONVILLE CA 950775085 

(831)724-1011 

P O BOX 50085 500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$0
 $0

06/01/11 
0%

SUSPENDED 

HM1 WPCP 

09-MNO-395-78.8/80.6 IN MONO COUNTY NEAR BRIDGEPORT FROM SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION INCTIM SHULTZ $1,169,378 02/17/11 67%
09-342504 
ACHS-P395-(234)E 

P3-95 2-(4E) 

1.7 MILES NORTH OF EMIGRANT STREET TO 

BUCKEYE ROAD 

WIDEN SHOULDERS 
SPARKS NV 89435 

P O BOX 50760 500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$423,668
 $108,256

03/01/11 
10/17/11 

36%

--() (775)335-0420 

HB1 SWPPP 

09-MNO-395-84.4/106.3 IN MONO COUNTY NEAR WALKER FROM 7.6 NORTHWEST PAVING TIM SHULTZ $1,254,734 06/25/10 0%
09-342804 
ACHN-P395-(229)E 

--() 

MILES SOUTH OF BURCHAM FLAT ROAD TO 

EASTSIDE LANE 

PLACE MODIFIED BINDER CHIP SEAL 
REDDING CA 96001 

8115 SECLUDED VALLEY DR. 

(760)872-0781 

500 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$35,570
 $0

07/13/10 
10/07/11 

3%

HM1 WPCP 

09-MNO-5704-/0 IN MONO COUNTY ABOUT 11.8 MILES RE COM DEVELOPMENT COMPANY FAUD MODIRI/TIM SHULTZ $1,018,268 04/22/10 97% 
09-334204 NORTH OF LEE VINING AT THE CONWAY 

SUMMIT MAINTENANCE STATION 

CONSTRUCT MAINTENANCE FACILITY 
BISHOP CA 93514 

2488 DIXON LANE 

(760)937-3240

500 S. MAIN STREET 

BISHOP CA 93514 

$948,013 
$127,626 

06/14/10 
09/21/11 

93% 

HA12 WPCP 

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $32,435,485 Completed to Date: $18,271,073 Work This Month: $4,116,961
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

District 09 

Federal Aid Category  Bid + CCO

-F­ FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY) $12,968,174

-S­ FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY) $8,704,190

-SH­ STATE HIGHWAY $7,900,765

 $2,862,357

District Total: $32,435,485

 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

District Work Completed This Perio

09 $3,858,040 

Work completed this Period:  $3,858,040 

Work Comp 

$6,083,818


 $7,292,915


 $4,011,571


 $882,769


 $18,271,073
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